
Stop am pm Point
7.30 4.40 Depot BP Service Station (High Street, Heathcote)

1 7.38 4.35 High Street Heathcote BP Service Station (High Street, Heathcote)
2 7.42 4.30 High Street Heathcote Fire Station (wait for Walkers bus transfer am)
3 7.45 Northern Hwy 82 Northern Hwy
3 7.45 4.27 Northern Hwy At Nagambie Road
4 7.53 4.20 Northern Highway At Majors Line
5 7.55 4.18 Tooborac Store U-Turn at V/Line Bus Shelter
6 8.02 4.07 2685 Tooborac Road @ Puckapunyal Gate C Intersection
7 8.03 4.06 Tooborac Road Cnr Panyule Road
8 8.07 4.02 Tooborac Road Bridle Track
9 8.09 3.58 Tooborac Road Basset Lane

3.55 1245 Seymour Tallarook Rd PM only
10 8.15 3.45 Puckapunyal Primary As Required by Matilda McGetchen

8.35 3.35 St Marys College
8.41 3.30 Seymour College

Route 5     Heathcote
Time Table 2023

Please be ready to board 5 minutes before scheduled time.
Travel times are affected by weather and traffic conditions. 

L:\OFFICE\Bus Info\2023 Bus Timetables & Stops\Heathcote Route 5 Timetable 2023.xlsx 09-05-23


	Sheet1

